ACST1010-7FP
Part Number ACST1010-7FP
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description TRIAC SENS GATE 700V TO220FPAB

Triac Type Logic - Sensitive Gate Supplier Device Package TO-220FPAB
Series ACS™/A.S.D® Packaging Tube
Package / Case TO-220-3 Full Pack Other Names 497-10866-5
ACST10107FP
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ) Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 21 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Detailed Description TRIAC Logic - Sensitive Gate 700V 10A Through Hole TO-220FPAB
Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max) 10A Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz
(Itsm) 100A, 105A
Current - Hold (Ih) (Max) 30mA Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max) 10mA
Configuration Single
warrantied and confidence. RFQ ACST1010-7FP : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for ACST1010-7FP
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
ACST12-7CG TRIAC 700V 12A D2PAK STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
ACSL08A24-28P-003 AC 24C 24#16 PIN PLUG Amphenol Industrial Operations 500 pcs
ACST1035-7T TRIAC 700V 10A TO220AB STMicroelectronics 594 pcs
ACST10-7CT TRIAC SENS GATE 700V 10A TO220AB STMicroelectronics 811 pcs
ACSRS065V0P TVS DIODE 5VWM 9VC SOT-23-6 Comchip Technology 9000 pcs
ACSL08A14S-5S-003 AC 5C 5#16S SKT PLUG Amphenol Industrial Operations 500 pcs
ACST1035-8FP TRIAC 800V 10A TO-220FPAB STMicroelectronics 590 pcs
ACST10-7ST TRIAC SENS GATE 700V 10A TO220AB STMicroelectronics 600 pcs
ACST12-7CT TRIAC 700V 12A TO220AB STMicroelectronics 859 pcs
ACSL08A14S-5S-003 AC 5C 5#16S SKT PLUG Amphenol Industrial Operations 500 pcs
ACST1010-7T TRIAC SENS GATE 700V 10A TO220AB STMicroelectronics 577 pcs
ACST12-7ST TRIAC SENS GATE 700V 12A TO220AB STMicroelectronics 976 pcs
ACSPGY200000 PI-TOPSPEAKER Pi-Top 500 pcs
ACST12-7CG-TR TRIAC 700V 12A D2PAK STMicroelectronics 12000 pcs
ACST12-7SG TRIAC SENS GATE 700V 12A D2PAK STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
ACST10-7SFP TRIAC SENS GATE 700V 10A TO220FP STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
ACST12-7SG-TR TRIAC SENS GATE 700V 12A D2PAK STMicroelectronics 60 pcs
ACST1035-7FP TRIAC 700V 10A TO220FPAB STMicroelectronics 279 pcs
ACST10-7CFP TRIAC 700V 10A TO220FP STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
ACSL08A14S-5P-003 AC 5C 5#16S PIN PLUG Amphenol Industrial Operations 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.